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Name
AVILA, ADELA
AVILA, ADELA
GALLARDO, NELSON DONALDO
LANE, JOHN BRENT
LANE, JOHN BRENT

ISSA, YUSUF MUHAMMAD
ISSA, YUSUF MUHAMMAD
ISSA, YUSUF MUHAMMAD

RAMIREZ, OSCAR
VUCKOVIC, JOHN THOMAS

MAGDALENO, DOMINIC MATTHEW

ROWELL, MITCHELL STERLING
TORRES, ALFREDO
JONES, BILLY RAY

DUNN, AUSTIN TYLER
KELLEY, BREANNA MARIEE
CALVERLEY, JERRY LEE IlI
DUNN, AUSTIN TYLER

PEOPLES, MICHAEL LYNN JR

PEOPLES, MICHAEL LYNN JR

PEOPLES, MICHAEL LYNN JR
SLATTER, ANTHONY JEFFERSON

LEWIS, DESMONIQUE ALBERTA
LEWIS, DESMONIQUE ALBERTA
OBADEYI, ORIONS
GLOVER, DAVID B
GUERRERO, ANGELA MICHELLE
SANCHEZ, RAQUEL
SANCHEZ, RAQUEL
SANCHEZ, RAQUEL
OBADEYI, ORIONS
SANCHEZ, RAQUEL
PEOPLES, MICHAEL LYNN JR

Docket No
2000001196
2000001197
2100002486
2100002795
2100002796

2100003288
2100003289

2100003290
2100003476
2100005045
2100005485
2100005640
2100005713
1900006229
2000003794
2000004247
2100001545
2100001639

2100002147
2100002148

2100002149
2100002760

2100003177
2100003178
2100003459
2100004204
2100005137
2100005225
2100005538
2100005567
2100005580
2100005630
2100005680

Defendant Attorney

HORTON, CHASE
HORTON, CHASE
FESSEHAI, MESSERET
ROHLF, DAVID
ROHLF, DAVID

MORROW, KYLE A
MORROW, KYLE A
MORROW, KYLE A

BELTZ, JEFFREY
WHEELER, KEITH P

TOWNSEND, K BARRETT
WINOCOUR, JONATHAN

TKACH, TODD
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Status Date/Time
12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM

12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM

12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 2:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM

12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM

12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM

12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM
12/15/2021 3:00 PM

Offense
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS
RAN RED LIGHT

ASSAULT CONTACT

ASSAULT CONTACT
UNAPPROVED EQUIP. WINDOW TINT BELOW

AS1LINE
USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW
TINT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 55 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
OPEN CONTAINER
SPEEDING 48 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
THEFT
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
RAN STOP SIGN
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
RAN STOP SIGN

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SPEEDING 58 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
ILLEGAL BUSINESS FROM HOME
ILLEGAL BUSINESS FROM HOME
ILLEGAL BUSINESS FROM HOME
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
ILLEGAL BUSINESS FROM HOME
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR



